Instruments.uni-trend.com
Data Sheet
UTG4000A Series  Waveform Generators
● 80MHz/120MHz/160MHz/200MHz sine waveform output, 1μHz full-band resolution
● 30MHz/40MHz/50MHz pulse waveform, adjustable rise/fall time
● 500MSa/s sampling rate, 16 bits vertical resolution
● Standard dual channels, supporting stand-alone or channel-coupling output mode
● 32Mpts arbitrary waveform depth, 7GB non-volatile arbitrary waveforms

UTG4122A: 120MHz, 500MSa/s, 32Mpts, 2-Channel
UTG4082A: 80MHz, 500MSa/s, 32Mpts, 2-Channel
Ordering Information
Standard Accessories
Power cord conforming to the standard of the destination country
UT-D14: USB interface cable
BNC cables (1M): 1 pair
Max. frequency
UTG4082A UTG4122A UTG4162AKey Specifications
Channels 2
Sampling rate 500MSa/s
Waveforms Sine,square,ramp,harmonic,pulse,noise,DC voltage,arbitrary
Working modes Continuous, modulation, sweep, burst
Modulation types AM,FM,PM,ASK,FSK,PSK,BPSK,QPSK,OSK,PWM,SUM,QAM
Sine 1μHz~80MHz
Square/Pulse 1μHz~30MHz
Ramp 1μHz~2MHz
Harmonic 1μHz~40MHz
Noise (-3dB) 80MHz
Resolution 1μHz
80MHz 160MHz120MHz
Frequency range
Memory depth
1μHz~20MHz
8pts~32Mpts
Vertical resolution 16bits
Min rise/fall time (typical: 1Vpp) <7ns
1μHz~40MHz1μHz~30MHz
<5ns<6ns
1μHz~160MHz1μHz~120MHz
1μHz~50MHz
1μHz~4MHz
1μHz~40MHz
1μHz~3MHz
1μHz~80MHz1μHz~60MHz
160MHz 120MHz
Frequency Characteristics
Arbitrary Waveform
UTG4202A
200MHz
1μHz~50MHz
<5ns
1μHz~200MHz
1μHz~60MHz
1μHz~5MHz
1μHz~100MHz
200MHz
8pts~32Mpts 8pts~32Mpts 8pts~32Mpts
UTG4202A:200MHz, 500MSa/s, 32Mpts, 2-Channel
Technical Specification
*The UTG4000A series have been cerified by CE，UKCA，cTUVus
Warranty
Three-years warranty, excluding probes and accessories.
Please visit https://instruments.uni-trend.com/list_190/65.html to learn more information.
To protect your investment, please purchase from UNI-T official authorized global distriburots.